
Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 19:00

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

5OT$T,ON���O)��

Bib Name NOC
Code

149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
113 LIN Chaopan CHN
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
115 SUN Wei CHN
150 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
148 KAYA Ka]XPa -3N
118 =OU -Lng\Xan CHN

Bib Name NOC
Code

172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
193 MOLDAUER Yul USA
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
191 MALONE Brody USA
169 BELYAVSKIY David ROC
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
1�8 ABLIA=IN DenLs ROC
194 WI6KU6 6Kane U6A

Bib Name NOC
Code

132 HALL James GBR
137 HERDER Philipp GER
131 FRASER Joe GBR
138 TOBA Andreas GER
133 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni GBR
136 DUNKEL Nils GER
134 WHITLOCK Max GBR
135 DAU6(R LXkas G(R

Bib Name NOC
Code

175 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI
190 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI
189 RADIVILOV Igor UKR
174 BAUMANN CKrLsWLan 6UI
187 KOVTUN IOOLa UKR

Note:
IWaOLFsGymnasts in           may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:  

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault

B$80$NN�CKUiVtian��68,��UeSOaFed�b\�<86O)�(dd\��68,��on�)OooU�([eUFiVe�dXe�to�mediFaO�Fondition�
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 19:2�

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

5OT$T,ON���O)��

Bib Name NOC
Code

118 ZOU Jingyuan CHN
148 KAYA Kazuma JPN
115 SUN Wei CHN
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
113 LIN CKaoSan CHN
15� TANIGAWA WaWarX -3N

Bib Name NOC
Code

194 WISKUS Shane USA
172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
193 MOLDAUER Yul USA
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
191 MALONE Brody USA
168 ABLIAZIN Denis ROC
19� MIKULAK 6aPXeO U6A
1�9 B(LYAV6KIY DaYLG ROC

Bib Name NOC
Code

135 DAUSER Lukas GER
132 HALL James GBR
137 HERDER Philipp GER
131 FRASER Joe GBR
138 TOBA Andreas GER
133 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni GBR
13� DUNK(L NLOs G(R
134 WHITLOCK Max GBR

Bib Name NOC
Code

190 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR
174 BAUMANN Christian SUI
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
175 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI
189 RADIVILOV Igor UKR
17� GI6CHARD BenMaPLn 6UI

Note:
IWaOLFsGymnasts in           may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:  

Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars

B$80$NN�CKUiVtian��68,��UeSOaFed�b\�<86O)�(dd\��68,��on�)OooU�([eUFiVe�dXe�to�mediFaO�Fondition�

GARMTEAM--------------FNL---------_51C 2 Report Created  MON 26 JUL 2021 17:50 Page 2/6



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 19:55

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

5OT$T,ON���O)��

Bib Name NOC
Code

148 KAYA Kazuma JPN
118 ZOU Jingyuan CHN
150 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN
115 SUN Wei CHN
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
149 KITA=ONO TakerX -3N
113 LIN CKaoSan CHN

Bib Name NOC
Code

172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
193 MOLDAUER Yul USA
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
168 ABLIAZIN Denis ROC
191 MALONE Brody USA
1�9 B(LYAV6KIY DaYLG ROC
194 WI6KU6 6Kane U6A

Bib Name NOC
Code

132 HALL James GBR
136 DUNKEL Nils GER
131 FRASER Joe GBR
135 DAUSER Lukas GER
133 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni GBR
137 HERDER Philipp GER
134 WHITLOCK Max GBR
138 TOBA AnGreas G(R

Bib Name NOC
Code

177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
190 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR
174 BAUMANN Christian SUI
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
175 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR
17� GI6CHARD BenMaPLn 6UI
189 RADIVILOV Igor UKR

Note:
IWaOLFsGymnasts in           may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:  

Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

B$80$NN�CKUiVtian��68,��UeSOaFed�b\�<86O)�(dd\��68,��on�)OooU�([eUFiVe�dXe�to�mediFaO�Fondition�
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 20:22

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

5OT$T,ON���O)��

Bib Name NOC
Code

190 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR
175 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI
189 RADIVILOV Igor UKR
174 BAUMANN CKrLsWLan 6UI

Bib Name NOC
Code

113 LIN Chaopan CHN
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
115 SUN Wei CHN
150 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
118 =OU -Lng\Xan CHN
148 KAYA Ka]XPa -3N

Bib Name NOC
Code

194 WISKUS Shane USA
172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
193 MOLDAUER Yul USA
169 BELYAVSKIY David ROC
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
191 MALON( BroG\ U6A
1�8 ABLIA=IN DenLs ROC

Bib Name NOC
Code

136 DUNKEL Nils GER
134 WHITLOCK Max GBR
135 DAUSER Lukas GER
132 HALL James GBR
138 TOBA Andreas GER
131 FRASER Joe GBR
137 H(RD(R 3KLOLSS G(R
133 R(GINI�MORAN GLarnnL GBR

Note:
IWaOLFsGymnasts in           may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:  

Floor Exercise Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

B$80$NN�CKUiVtian��68,��UeSOaFed�b\�<86O)�(dd\��68,��on�)OooU�([eUFiVe�dXe�to�mediFaO�Fondition�
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 20:50

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

5OT$T,ON���O)��

Bib Name NOC
Code

132 HALL James GBR
137 HERDER Philipp GER
131 FRASER Joe GBR
135 DAUSER Lukas GER
133 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni GBR
138 TOBA Andreas GER
134 WHITLOCK Max GBR
13� DUNK(L NLOs G(R

Bib Name NOC
Code

177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
190 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR
176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
175 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR
174 BAUMANN CKrLsWLan 6UI
189 RADIVILOV Igor UKR

Bib Name NOC
Code

148 KAYA Kazuma JPN
115 SUN Wei CHN
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
150 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN
118 ZOU Jingyuan CHN
14� HA6HIMOTO DaLkL -3N
113 LIN CKaoSan CHN

Bib Name NOC
Code

172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
194 WISKUS Shane USA
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
191 MALONE Brody USA
169 BELYAVSKIY David ROC
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
1�8 ABLIA=IN DenLs ROC
193 MOLDAU(R YXO U6A

Note:
IWaOLFsGymnasts in           may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:  

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

B$80$NN�CKUiVtian��68,��UeSOaFed�b\�<86O)�(dd\��68,��on�)OooU�([eUFiVe�dXe�to�mediFaO�Fondition�
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 21:1�

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

5OT$T,ON���O)��

Bib Name NOC
Code

193 MOLDAUER Yul USA
168 ABLIAZIN Denis ROC
194 WISKUS Shane USA
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
191 MALON( BroG\ U6A
1�9 B(LYAV6KIY DaYLG ROC

Bib Name NOC
Code

136 DUNKEL Nils GER
131 FRASER Joe GBR
135 DAUSER Lukas GER
132 HALL James GBR
138 TOBA Andreas GER
134 WHITLOCK Max GBR
137 H(RD(R 3KLOLSS G(R
133 R(GINI�MORAN GLarnnL GBR

Bib Name NOC
Code

190 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR
175 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
174 BAUMANN Christian SUI
189 RADIVILOV Igor UKR
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
187 KOVTUN IOOLa UKR
17� GI6CHARD BenMaPLn 6UI

Bib Name NOC
Code

115 SUN Wei CHN
148 KAYA Kazuma JPN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
113 LIN Chaopan CHN
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
118 =OU -Lng\Xan CHN
15� TANIGAWA WaWarX -3N

Note:
IWaOLFsGymnasts in           may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:  

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Horizontal Bar

B$80$NN�CKUiVtian��68,��UeSOaFed�b\�<86O)�(dd\��68,��on�)OooU�([eUFiVe�dXe�to�mediFaO�Fondition�

GARMTEAM--------------FNL---------_51C 2 Report Created  MON 26 JUL 2021 17:50 Page 6/6



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 19:00

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

List of Qualifiers
予選௪գंリスト / Liste des qualifiés

4XaOiI\ing
OUdeU NOC

4XaOiIiFation
6FoUe

1 JPN - Japan 262.251
2 CHN - People
s Republic of China 262.061
3 ROC - ROC 261.945
4 USA - United States of America 256.761
5 GBR - Great Britain 256.594
6 GER - Germany 249.929
7 SUI - Switzerland 249.193
8 UKR - Ukraine 247.492

5eVeUYeV

R1 BRA - Brazil 247.263
R2 TPE - Chinese Taipei 246.263

Legend:
5[ Reserve for Team Final

GARMTEAM--------------FNL---------_53D 1 Report Created  SAT 24 JUL 2021 21:40 Page 1/1



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes � Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

JuGJes AssiJnments
৻ฦ / Affectations des Muges

6XSeUioU�-XU\: MICKEVICS Arturs FIG President
SOUSA Alvaro FIG Member
THOMSON Jeffrey FIG Floor Exercise Supervisor
HUANG Liping FIG Pommel Horse Supervisor
TOMBS Andrew FIG Rings Supervisor
TOMITA Hiroyuki FIG Vault Supervisor
MARCOS FELIPE Julio FIG Parallel Bars Supervisor
ALBRECHT Holger FIG Horizontal Bar Supervisor
   

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 LAZZARICH Diego ITA
D2 TOTH Josef AUT
E1 VALENZUELA GOMEZ Cesar Fernando MEX
E2 REICHERT Uwe GER
E3 TUNG Chun Chieh TPE
E4 SEBASTIAO Pedro POR
E5 SOLIMAN Mohamed EGY
ER1 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR
ER2 DONOGHUE Denis IRL
Time Judge KONDO Masao JPN
Line Judge 1 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN
Line Judge 2 MORI Naoki JPN

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 ANDREEV Dmitrii RUS
D2 IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel ESP
E1 LEVY Jacob ISR
E2 TASKINEN Topi FIN
E3 MARTIN Bruno CAN
E4 LI Jing CHN
E5 TURKDOGAN Senol TUR
ER1 HODZIC LEDERER Enes SLO
ER2 ABDULLIN Timur KAZ

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 PROVIAS Nikolaos GRE
D2 GIORGADZE Ilia GEO
E1 TOMASSON Bjorn Magnus ISL
E2 SZYJKO Paul AUS
E3 ALYOUSEF Nedal SYR
E4 COUSSEMENT Alain BEL
E5 KABRA Deepak IND
ER1 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
ER2 ZBICKIS Deniss LAT

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 DEJANOVIC Dejan SRB
D2 NANKOE Raymond NED
E1 MACERONI Mauricio ARG
E2 KULBICKI Piotr POL
E3 URBANEK Jiri CZE
E4 COLON ROBLES Juan Carlos PUR
E5 HAN Yoon Soo KOR
ER1 FEDARAU Andrey BLR
ER2 ANGONAS Dimitrios CYP
Line Judge KURASHIMA Takashi JPN

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 BACHMAN Daniel USA
D2 HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG
E1 BLANQUINO Jean Francois FRA
E2 THINGVOLD Tom NOR
E3 HUMMEL Jens SWE
E4 BERNABE Douglas ESA
E5 CABALLERO Robson BRA
ER1 KUONI Andreas SUI
ER2 KURTEV Zdravko BUL
Time Judge MITOMI Hiroaki JPN

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 MAY James GBR
D2 RUPCIK Lubos SVK
E1 RAMIREZ CARMONA Juan Pablo COL
E2 ALIYEV Rza AZE
E3 BRETTELL Gareth Paul NZL
E4 ALSADI Mahmood QAT
E5 TAKAHASHI Takanori JPN
ER1 VUKOJA Mario CRO
ER2 CATEAN Eugen Dumitru ROU

5eVeUYeV
ContUoO
NXmbeU Name NOC

Code
R1 BUI Dinh Cuong VIE

Legend:
'[ Difficulty Judges (x 1-2) (5[ Execution Reference Judges (x 1-2) ([ Execution Judges (x 1-5) 5[ Reserve Judges

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GARMTEAM--------------FNL---------_57A 1 Report Created  MON 26 JUL 2021 14:38 Page 1/1



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

5esults
݃Վ / Résultats

5anN BibNOCName TotaO

GARMTEAM--------------FNL---------_73C 1 Report Created  MON 26 JUL 2021 21:44 Page 1/2

� 5OC���5OC ������� �
�

������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ���

168 ABLIAZIN Denis D
E

6.000
8.200 -0.3

13.900  
  

6.300
8.733

15.033 5.600
9.266

14.866  
  

 
  

169 BELYAVSKIY David D
E

 
  

6.400
8.441

14.841  
  

 
  

6.500
8.833

15.333 5.700
8.466

14.166

170 DALALOYAN Artur D
E

6.000
8.366 -0.3

14.066 5.800
8.033

13.833 6.000
8.666

14.666 5.600
9.333

14.933 6.100
8.500

14.600 5.700
8.233

13.933

172 NAGORNYY Nikita D
E

6.200
8.466

14.666 6.200
8.266

14.466 6.000
8.700

14.700 5.600
9.366

14.966 6.400
8.766

15.166 6.000
8.366

14.366

� -3N���-aSan ������� �
�

������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ���

146 HASHIMOTO Daiki D
E

6.200
8.500 -0.1

14.600 6.500
8.300

14.800 5.600
8.233

13.833 5.600
9.233

14.833  
  

6.500
8.600

15.100

148 KAYA Kazuma D
E

 
  

6.400
8.166

14.566 6.100
8.000

14.100  
  

6.300
8.700

15.000 6.100
8.100

14.200

149 KITAZONO Takeru D
E

6.200
8.400

14.600 5.700
8.500

14.200  
  

5.600
8.666 -0.1

14.166 6.300
8.700

15.000 5.900
8.600

14.500

150 TANIGAWA Wataru D
E

6.000
8.500

14.500  
  

6.000
8.500

14.500 6.000
9.233

15.233 6.300
8.366

14.666  
  

� C+N���3eoSOe
V�5eSXbOiF�oI�CKina ������� �
�

������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ���

113 LIN Chaopan D
E

6.200
6.966

13.166  
  

 
  

5.600
9.133

14.733  
  

6.400
7.733

14.133

115 SUN Wei D
E

6.000
8.366

14.366 6.300
8.700

15.000 5.900
8.333

14.233 5.600
9.266

14.866 6.500
8.300

14.800 6.000
8.200

14.200

116 XIAO Ruoteng D
E

6.200
8.400

14.600 5.900
8.266

14.166 6.000
8.366

14.366 5.600
9.233 -0.1

14.733 6.100
8.833

14.933 6.000
8.333

14.333

118 ZOU Jingyuan D
E

 
  

5.900
8.900

14.800 6.000
9.000

15.000  
  

6.900
8.866 -0.3

15.466  
  

� *B5���*Ueat�BUitain ������� �
�

������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ���

131 FRASER Joe D
E

5.800
8.066

13.866 6.300
8.366

14.666 5.800
8.700

14.500 5.600
8.533

14.133 6.100
8.566

14.666 6.200
8.133

14.333

132 HALL James D
E

5.900
8.133

14.033 6.200
7.800

14.000 5.600
8.000

13.600 5.200
9.033

14.233 5.700
7.400

13.100 6.000
8.200

14.200

133 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni D
E

6.400
8.133

14.533  
  

4.600
9.133

13.733 5.600
9.066

14.666 6.500
8.666

15.166  
  

134 WHITLOCK Max D
E

 
  

7.000
7.966

14.966  
  

 
  

 
  

5.000
8.366

13.366

� 86$���8nited�6tateV�oI�$meUiFa ������� �
�

������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ���

191 MALONE Brody D
E

 
  

5.700
8.300

14.000 5.600
8.500

14.100 5.200
9.033

14.233  
  

6.500
8.133

14.633

192 MIKULAK Samuel D
E

5.800
6.333

12.133 5.600
8.133

13.733  
  

5.200
9.266

14.466 6.400
8.600

15.000 6.100
8.466

14.566

193 MOLDAUER Yul D
E

5.800
8.566

14.366 5.900
8.466

14.366 5.800
8.100

13.900 5.200
9.000

14.200 6.300
8.266

14.566  
  

194 WISKUS Shane D
E

5.700
7.766

13.466  
  

5.500
8.666

14.166  
  

6.000
8.700

14.700 5.600
8.400

14.000



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

5esults
݃Վ / Résultats

5anN BibNOCName TotaO

� 68,���6Zit]eUOand ������� �
�

������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ���

174 BAUMANN Christian D
E

 
  

 
  

5.400
7.766

13.166  
  

6.100
8.500

14.600 5.600
8.366

13.966

175 BRAEGGER Pablo D
E

5.900
8.333

14.233 5.400
8.000

13.400 4.600
8.866

13.466 4.800
9.033

13.833 6.200
8.633

14.833 6.300
7.633

13.933

176 GISCHARD Benjamin D
E

6.000
8.000

14.000 5.600
8.266

13.866  
  

5.200
8.900 -0.1

14.000  
  

 
  

177 YUSOF Eddy D
E

5.400
8.433

13.833 5.600
8.233

13.833 5.500
8.166

13.666 5.600
8.566

14.166 5.900
8.733

14.633 5.400
8.100

13.500

� 8.5���8NUaine ������� �
�

������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ���

187 KOVTUN Illia D
E

5.900
7.900

13.800 6.500
7.700

14.200  
  

 
  

6.700
6.533

13.233 6.300
8.133

14.433

188 PAKHNIUK Petro D
E

5.500
7.966

13.466 5.500
6.766

12.266 5.200
7.333

12.533 5.200
8.333 -0.3

13.233 6.600
8.600

15.200 5.300
8.166

13.466

189 RADIVILOV Igor D
E

 
  

 
  

6.000
8.633

14.633 5.600
9.000

14.600  
  

 
  

190 YUDENKOV Yevgen D
E

5.700
8.266

13.966 5.600
7.933

13.533 5.700
8.000

13.700 4.800
8.966 -0.1

13.666 5.800
8.000

13.800 4.900
7.766

12.666

� *(5���*eUman\ ������� �
�

������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ��� ������ ���

135 DAUSER Lukas D
E

5.100
6.400

11.500 4.800
7.300

12.100  
  

4.800
8.900

13.700 6.800
8.666

15.466 5.400
8.200

13.600

136 DUNKEL Nils D
E

 
  

5.700
8.000

13.700 5.500
8.100

13.600  
  

5.900
6.833

12.733 5.000
8.033

13.033

137 HERDER Philipp D
E

5.500
6.466 -0.1

11.866  
  

5.300
7.900

13.200 5.200
9.133

14.333 6.000
8.566

14.566  
  

138 TOBA Andreas D
E

4.900
6.566

11.466 5.700
7.700

13.400 5.800
7.733

13.533 5.200
9.133

14.333  
  

6.100
6.266

12.366

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
' Difficulty ( Execution

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

M21 2� JUL 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s Team
男子体 / 3ar équipes - Kommes

 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

MeGallists
ϟξリスト / 0édaillés

0edaO NameNOC

ROC - ROCGOLD ABLIAZIN Denis
BELYAVSKIY David
DALALOYAN Artur
NAGORNYY Nikita

JPN - JapanSILVER HASHIMOTO Daiki
KAYA Kazuma
KITAZONO Takeru
TANIGAWA Wataru

CHN - People
s Republic of ChinaBRONZE LIN Chaopan
SUN Wei
XIAO Ruoteng
ZOU Jingyuan

GARMTEAM--------------------------_92B 1 Report Created  MON 26 JUL 2021 21:44 Page 1/1



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 19:15

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

Rotation 1 of 6

Bib Name
NOC
Code

131 FRASER Joe GBR
115 SUN Wei CHN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC

Bib Name
NOC
Code

184 ASIL Adem TUR
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
191 MALONE Brody USA
186 ONDER Ahmet TUR
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
132 HALL James GBR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
182 TANG Chia-Hung TPE
135 DAUSER Lukas GER
108 SOUZA Caio BRA
180 LEE Chih Kai TPE
152 KARIMI Milad KAZ

Bib Name
NOC
Code

187 KOVTUN Illia UKR  
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI  
154 LEE Junho KOR  
137 HERDER Philipp GER  
176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI  
107 SOARES Diogo BRA  

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

5eVeUYeV
ContUoO
NXmbeU

NOC
Code

Name

PLATA JoelR1 ESP
EDALLI LudovicoR2 ITA
KIM HansolR3 KOR
CORRAL DanielR4 MEX

Note:
If a Tualified gymnast withdraws from the final� they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts 

Legend:
5[ Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GARM1AA---------------FNL---------_51E 1 Report Created  SUN 25 JUL 2021 8:21 Page 1/6



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 19:40

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

Rotation 2 of 6

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

115 SUN Wei CHN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
131 FRASER Joe GBR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
191 MALONE Brody USA
186 ONDER Ahmet TUR
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
132 HALL James GBR
184 ASIL Adem TUR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

182 TANG Chia-Hung TPE  
135 DAUSER Lukas GER  
108 SOUZA Caio BRA  
180 LEE Chih Kai TPE  
152 KARIMI Milad KAZ  
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR  

Bib Name
NOC
Code

177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
154 LEE Junho KOR
137 HERDER Philipp GER
176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI
107 SOARES Diogo BRA
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Note:
If a Tualified gymnast withdraws from the final� they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts 

Legend:
5[ Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GARM1AA---------------FNL---------_51E 1 Report Created  SUN 25 JUL 2021 8:21 Page 2/6



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 20:06

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

Rotation 3 of 6

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code

116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
131 FRASER Joe GBR
115 SUN Wei CHN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

191 MALONE Brody USA  
186 ONDER Ahmet TUR  
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN  
132 HALL James GBR  
184 ASIL Adem TUR  
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA  

Bib Name
NOC
Code

135 DAUSER Lukas GER
108 SOUZA Caio BRA
180 LEE Chih Kai TPE
152 KARIMI Milad KAZ
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
182 TANG Chia-Hung TPE

Bib Name
NOC
Code

154 LEE Junho KOR
137 HERDER Philipp GER
176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI
107 SOARES Diogo BRA
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI

Note:
If a Tualified gymnast withdraws from the final� they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts 

Legend:
5[ Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GARM1AA---------------FNL---------_51E 1 Report Created  SUN 25 JUL 2021 8:21 Page 3/6



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 20:32

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

Rotation 4 of 6

Bib Name
NOC
Code

137 HERDER Philipp GER
176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI
107 SOARES Diogo BRA
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
154 LEE Junho KOR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC  
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN  
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC  
131 FRASER Joe GBR  
115 SUN Wei CHN  
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN  

Bib Name
NOC
Code

186 ONDER Ahmet TUR
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
132 HALL James GBR
184 ASIL Adem TUR
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
191 MALONE Brody USA

Bib Name
NOC
Code

108 SOUZA Caio BRA
180 LEE Chih Kai TPE
152 KARIMI Milad KAZ
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
182 TANG Chia-Hung TPE
135 DAUSER Lukas GER

Note:
If a Tualified gymnast withdraws from the final� they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts 

Legend:
5[ Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 20:5�

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

Rotation 5 of 6

Bib Name
NOC
Code

180 LEE Chih Kai TPE
152 KARIMI Milad KAZ
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
182 TANG Chia-Hung TPE
135 DAUSER Lukas GER
108 SOUZA Caio BRA

Bib Name
NOC
Code

176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI
107 SOARES Diogo BRA
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
154 LEE Junho KOR
137 HERDER Philipp GER

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code

146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
131 FRASER Joe GBR
115 SUN Wei CHN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC

Bib Name
NOC
Code

149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN
132 HALL James GBR
184 ASIL Adem TUR
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
191 MALONE Brody USA
186 ONDER Ahmet TUR

Note:
If a Tualified gymnast withdraws from the final� they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts 

Legend:
5[ Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021
Start Time 21:24

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ

Rotation 6 of 6

Bib Name
NOC
Code

132 HALL James GBR
184 ASIL Adem TUR
192 MIKULAK Samuel USA
191 MALONE Brody USA
186 ONDER Ahmet TUR
149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

152 KARIMI Milad KAZ
188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR
182 TANG Chia-Hung TPE
135 DAUSER Lukas GER
108 SOUZA Caio BRA
180 LEE Chih Kai TPE

Bib Name
NOC
Code

107 SOARES Diogo BRA
187 KOVTUN Illia UKR
177 YUSOF Eddy SUI
154 LEE Junho KOR
137 HERDER Philipp GER
176 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

170 DALALOYAN Artur ROC
131 FRASER Joe GBR
115 SUN Wei CHN
116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN
172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC
146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN

Note:
If a Tualified gymnast withdraws from the final� they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts 

Legend:
5[ Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(D 2� JUL 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple � Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

JuGJes AssiJnments
৻ฦ / Affectations des Muges

6XSeUioU�-XU\: MICKEVICS Arturs FIG President
SOUSA Alvaro FIG Member
THOMSON Jeffrey FIG Floor Exercise Supervisor
HUANG Liping FIG Pommel Horse Supervisor
TOMBS Andrew FIG Rings Supervisor
TOMITA Hiroyuki FIG Vault Supervisor
MARCOS FELIPE Julio FIG Parallel Bars Supervisor
ALBRECHT Holger FIG Horizontal Bar Supervisor
   

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 LAZZARICH Diego ITA
D2 TOTH Josef AUT
E1 SZYJKO Paul AUS
E2 MACERONI Mauricio ARG
E3 TURKDOGAN Senol TUR
E4 SEBASTIAO Pedro POR
E5 RAMIREZ CARMONA Juan Pablo COL
ER1 ABDULLIN Timur KAZ
ER2 HODZIC LEDERER Enes SLO
Time Judge KONDO Masao JPN
Line Judge 1 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN
Line Judge 2 MORI Naoki JPN

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 ANDREEV Dmitrii RUS
D2 IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel ESP
E1 HAN Yoon Soo KOR
E2 BLANQUINO Jean Francois FRA
E3 ALYOUSEF Nedal SYR
E4 CABALLERO Robson BRA
E5 ALSADI Mahmood QAT
ER1 KURTEV Zdravko BUL
ER2 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 PROVIAS Nikolaos GRE
D2 GIORGADZE Ilia GEO
E1 REICHERT Uwe GER
E2 COUSSEMENT Alain BEL
E3 TASKINEN Topi FIN
E4 BERNABE Douglas ESA
E5 ALIYEV Rza AZE
ER1 ZBICKIS Deniss LAT
ER2 DONOGHUE Denis IRL

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 DEJANOVIC Dejan SRB
D2 NANKOE Raymond NED
E1 BUI Dinh Cuong VIE
E2 LI Jing CHN
E3 KABRA Deepak IND
E4 URBANEK Jiri CZE
E5 TAKAHASHI Takanori JPN
ER1 CATEAN Eugen Dumitru ROU
ER2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR
Line Judge KURASHIMA Takashi JPN

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 BACHMAN Daniel USA
D2 HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG
E1 THINGVOLD Tom NOR
E2 TUNG Chun Chieh TPE
E3 HUMMEL Jens SWE
E4 MARTIN Bruno CAN
E5 LEVY Jacob ISR
ER1 ANGONAS Dimitrios CYP
ER2 FEDARAU Andrey BLR
Time Judge MITOMI Hiroaki JPN

)XnFtion Name NOC
Code

D1 MAY James GBR
D2 RUPCIK Lubos SVK
E1 TOMASSON Bjorn Magnus ISL
E2 VALENZUELA GOMEZ Cesar Fernando MEX
E3 KULBICKI Piotr POL
E4 SOLIMAN Mohamed EGY
E5 COLON ROBLES Juan Carlos PUR
ER1 KUONI Andreas SUI
ER2 VUKOJA Mario CRO

5eVeUYeV
ContUoO
NXmbeU Name NOC

Code
R1 BRETTELL Gareth Paul NZL

Legend:
'[ Difficulty Judges (x 1-2) (5[ Execution Reference Judges (x 1-2) ([ Execution Judges (x 1-5) 5[ Reserve Judges

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

5esults
݃Վ / Résultats

5anN Name TotaOBib NOC
Code

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

1 HASHIMOTO Daiki 88.465  JPN146 D
E  

14.8336.200

8.633

(2) 15.1666.500

8.666

(1) 13.5335.300

8.233

(12) 14.7005.600

9.200 -0.1

(4) 15.3006.200

9.100

(4) 14.9336.500

8.433

(1)

2 XIAO Ruoteng 88.065  CHN116 D
E  

14.7006.200

8.500

(3) 14.7006.100

8.600

(3) 14.5336.000

8.533

(3) 14.7005.600

9.200 -0.1

(4) 15.3666.400

8.966

(3) 14.0666.000

8.366 -0.3

(9)

3 NAGORNYY Nikita 88.031  ROC172 D
E  

14.4336.200

8.433 -0.2

(7) 14.2666.100

8.166

(5) 14.6666.000

8.666

(1) 14.9005.600

9.300

(2) 15.4006.400

9.000

(1) 14.3666.000

8.366

(7)

4 SUN Wei 87.798  CHN115 D
E  

14.5006.000

8.500

(5) 14.9666.300

8.666

(2) 14.0665.900

8.166

(7) 14.9005.600

9.300

(2) 14.9666.500

8.466

(9) 14.4006.200

8.200

(4)

5 KITAZONO Takeru 86.698  JPN149 D
E  

14.5666.200

8.366

(4) 14.5006.000

8.500

(4) 13.5004.500

9.000

(14) 14.6665.600

9.066

(6) 15.0666.300

8.766

(6) 14.4005.900

8.500

(3)

6 DALALOYAN Artur 86.248  ROC170 D
E  

14.0505.700

8.450 -0.1

(16) 13.9005.800

8.100

(8) 14.6666.000

8.666

(1) 14.4665.600

8.866

(8) 15.0336.400

8.633

(7) 14.1335.700

8.433

(8)

7 TANG Chia-Hung 84.798  TPE182 D
E  

14.3665.400

8.966

(9) 13.3334.700

8.633

(15) 14.1005.500

8.600

(6) 14.4335.200

9.233

(9) 13.8004.800

9.000

(18) 14.7666.000

8.766

(2)

8 HALL James 84.598  GBR132 D
E  

14.4665.900

8.566

(6) 13.4335.900

7.533

(14) 13.9665.300

8.666

(8) 14.3005.200

9.100

(13) 14.4335.900

8.533

(13) 14.0006.000

8.000

(10)

9 FRASER Joe 84.499  GBR131 D
E  

14.1005.800

8.300

(15) 13.3006.000

7.300

(16) 14.4335.800

8.633

(5) 13.1335.200

8.233 -0.3

(23) 15.1336.600

8.533

(5) 14.4006.500

7.900

(5)

10 MALONE Brody 84.465  USA191 D
E  

14.3006.000

8.300

(10) 14.1005.800

8.300

(7) 13.8335.600

8.233

(10) 14.3665.200

9.166

(11) 13.4665.900

7.566

(21) 14.4006.500

7.900

(5)

11 KOVTUN Illia 83.797  UKR187 D
E  

14.1335.900

8.233

(14) 14.2666.500

7.766

(6) 13.1335.100

8.033

(21) 13.8334.800

9.033

(19) 14.6666.600

8.066

(10) 13.7666.200

7.566

(11)

12 MIKULAK Samuel 83.164  USA192 D
E  

12.9335.800

7.133

(23) 13.5665.500

8.066

(13) 13.5335.300

8.233

(12) 14.5335.200

9.333

(7) 14.9666.400

8.566

(8) 13.6336.100

7.533

(12)

13 GISCHARD Benjamin 82.732  SUI176 D
E  

14.3006.000

8.300

(10) 13.6665.600

8.066

(10) 13.4335.300

8.133

(16) 14.3005.200

9.100

(13) 13.7005.200

8.500

(19) 13.3334.800

8.533

(15)

14 KARIMI Milad 82.530  KAZ152 D
E  

15.0336.400

8.633

(1) 13.2665.800

7.466

(17) 12.8664.800

8.066

(22) 14.0665.600

8.566 -0.1

(17) 13.9666.200

7.766

(16) 13.3336.000

7.333

(16)

15 ASIL Adem 82.499  TUR184 D
E  

14.3006.200

8.100

(12) 13.1665.500

7.666

(18) 13.7006.200

7.500

(11) 15.1336.000

9.133

(1) 12.6005.800

6.800

(23) 13.6006.200

7.400

(13)

16 YUSOF Eddy 81.732  SUI177 D
E  

13.8005.400

8.400

(19) 13.8665.600

8.266

(9) 13.3005.500

7.800

(18) 13.0335.600

7.733 -0.3

(24) 14.5335.900

8.633

(11) 13.2005.400

7.800

(18)

17 SOUZA Caio 81.532  BRA108 D
E  

12.9335.500

7.433

(22) 12.1335.600

6.533

(23) 14.5006.000

8.500

(4) 14.2005.600

8.900 -0.3

(16) 14.5006.100

8.400

(12) 13.2665.900

7.366

(17)

18 DAUSER Lukas 81.290  GER135 D
E  

13.5335.400

8.133

(20) 13.5665.300

8.266

(12) 13.3255.300

8.025

(17) 13.4334.800

8.633

(22) 15.4006.700

8.700

(2) 12.0335.100

6.933

(23)

19 PAKHNIUK Petro 81.265  UKR188 D
E  

13.9005.500

8.400

(18) 13.6335.900

7.733

(11) 13.2004.900

8.300

(20) 14.2335.200

9.133 -0.1

(15) 13.2666.600

6.666

(22) 13.0335.300

7.733

(19)

20 SOARES Diogo 81.198  BRA107 D
E  

14.1335.200

8.933

(13) 12.8335.100

7.733

(20) 13.2334.600

8.633

(19) 13.8334.800

9.133 -0.1

(18) 13.7005.200

8.500

(19) 13.4664.800

8.666

(14)

21 LEE Chih Kai 80.699  TPE180 D
E  

14.4005.700

8.700

(8) 12.6665.900

6.766

(22) 12.7335.400

7.333

(24) 14.4005.200

9.200

(10) 13.9005.400

8.500

(17) 12.6005.300

7.300

(21)

22 LEE Junho 80.464  KOR154 D
E  

13.9665.800

8.166

(17) 12.7664.800

7.966

(21) 13.4665.000

8.466

(15) 13.8005.600

8.500 -0.3

(20) 14.1665.600

8.566

(14) 12.3005.300

7.000

(22)

23 HERDER Philipp 78.565  GER137 D
E  

13.1335.500

7.933 -0.3

(21) 12.1005.700

6.400

(24) 12.8335.300

7.533

(23) 13.6665.200

8.566 -0.1

(21) 14.0006.000

8.000

(15) 12.8335.300

7.533

(20)

 ONDER Ahmet DNF  TUR186 D
E  

DNS 

  

12.9005.800

7.100

(19) 13.8666.000

7.866

(9) 14.3335.200

9.133

(12) DNS 

  

DNS 
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

)inal
݀ঋ / )inale 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

5esults
݃Վ / Résultats

5anN Name TotaOBib NOC
Code

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
'N) Did Not Finish 'N6 Did Not Start 3en� Penalty

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake
有明体操競技場

:(' 2� JUL 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men
s All�ArounG
男子ݺਕ૱ / Concours multiple - Kommes

 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

MeGallists
ϟξリスト / 0édaillés

0edaO NOCName

HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN - JapanGOLD

XIAO Ruoteng CHN - People
s Republic of ChinaSILVER

NAGORNYY Nikita ROC - ROCBRONZE
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Start
Order Name NOC Code Date of Birth Qualifications

Score and Rank
1 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC 12 FEB 1997 15.066(2)

Finished 42nd at 2016 OG. Placed 6th at WCh in 2019 and 2018, 36th in 2017, 38th in 2015. Gold at 2021 and 2016 European Ch, 10th in
2019, 4th in 2018. In other events - gold in team event at 2020 OG, bronze in all-around. Silver in team event at 2016 OG. Gold in vault at
2019 WCh. His wife Daria SPIRIDONOVA (ROC) won a silver medal in the team event for ROC at the 2016 Olympics.

2 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 26 MAY 1993 15.041(4)
Finished 11th at 2016 OG. Bronze at 2015 WCh, 21st in 2018, 8th in 2014. Placed 6th at European Ch in 2019 and 2017, 7th in 2018,
11th in 2016, 5th in 2015. He was born in Santo Domingo in the Dominican Republic before moving to Spain at age nine. He considered
retiring from gymnastics when he was 17 because people told him he was too old for the sport.

3 MOLDAUER Yul USA 26 AUG 1996 14.866(6)
Bronze at 2017 WCh, 4th in 2018, 10th in 2019. In other events - 5th in team event at 2020 OG, 29th in all-around. Won 2019, 2018 and
2017 American Cup. Born in Republic of Korea and named Kyung-Tae by his chemically-dependant mother before he was adopted by a
couple in the USA. He had very little hair when he was a baby so they decided to name him after bald actor Yul BRYNNER.

4 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 16 JUN 1997 15.200(1)
Silver at WCh in 2019 and 2017, 5th in 2018. Gold at 2020 European Ch, silver in 2019 and 2018, 4th in 2017, 20th in 2015. In other
events - bronze in vault at 2020 European Ch. He became the first Israeli gymnast to win a silver medal at the World Championships when
he placed second at the 2017 edition of the tournament in Montreal.

5 KIM Hansol KOR 29 DEC 1995 14.900(5)
Finished 35th at 2016 OG. Placed 7th at 2019 WCh, 14th in 2018, 8th in 2017, 6th in 2015, 5th in 2014. Silver at 2012 Asian Ch, bronze in
2017, 4th in 2015. Gold at 2018 Asian Games. In other events - 11th in team event at 2020 OG, 39th in all-around. Bronze in vault at 2017
WCh. He fractured his left shin at the 2016 Olympics in Rio.

6 RYU Sunghyun KOR 22 OCT 2002 15.066(3)
Gold at 2019 Junior WCh. In 2019/2020 season - finished 1st in Melbourne, 4th in Baku. In other events - 11th in team event at 2020 OG,
41st in all-around. His father played football and was initially opposed to him training as a gymnast. It took three years for him and his
coach to persuade his father to let him do the sport.

7 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 30 JAN 1996 14.866(7)
Bronze at 2019 WCh, 14th in 2018, 11th in 2017, 28th in 2015. Silver at 2017 Asian Ch, 9th in 2015. Finished 6th at 2018 Asian Games. In
other events - silver in all-around at 2020 OG, bronze in team event. Gold in pommel horse and team event at 2018 WCh. He was unable
to compete at the 2016 Olympics due to an elbow injury he suffered in training, before returning to competition in 2017.

8 KARIMI Milad KAZ 21 JUN 1999 14.766(8)
Finished 12th at 2019 WCh, 17th in 2018 and 9th in 2017. Silver at 2019 Asian Ch, 6th in 2017. Finished 5th at 2018 Asian Games. In
other events - 21st in all-round event at 2020 OG. Bronze in vault at 2019 Asian Ch. He broke his arm in three places after a fall from the
parallel bars at a World Cup event in Melbourne, Australia in February 2018.

R1 WISKUS Shane USA 1 OCT 1998 14.733(9)
First reserve. Finished 81st at 2019 WCh. In other events - fifth in men's team event at 2020 OG, 30th in individual all-around. His mother
put him into gymnastics in 2002 to develop his coordination and motor skills. He started competing at age seven.

R2 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 7 AUG 2001 14.700(10)
Second reserve. Finished 11th at 2019 WCh. In other events - gold in individual all-around at 2020 OG, silver in men's team event. His
older brothers Takuya and Kengo have competed in artistic gymnastics at club and university level in Japan respectively. They influenced
him to take up the sport.
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Start
Order Name NOC Code Date of Birth Qualifications

Score and Rank
R3 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 21 OCT 2002 14.666(11)

Third reserve. Seventh at 2019 Junior WCh. Gold at 2018 YOG. In other events - fifth in individual all-around at 2020 OG, silver in men's
team event. Won five gold medals at 2018 YOG, also in individual all-around, parallel bars, horizontal bar and rings. Gold in pommel
horse, parallel bars and team event at 2019 Junior WCh. Damaged elbow ligaments in April 2021 at All Japan Championships.
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake

有明体操競技場

SUN 1 AUG 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men's Floor Exercise
男子種目別ゆか / Exercices au sol - hommes

Final
決勝 / Finale

 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Results

結果 / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 142 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 14.933  6.600 8.433 -0.1 1 4
2 127 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 14.933  6.500 8.433 4 2
3 116 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.766  6.200 8.566 7 7
4 155 RYU Sunghyun KOR 14.233  7.000 7.533 -0.3 3 6
5 152 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.133  6.400 8.033 -0.3 8 8
6 193 MOLDAUER Yul USA 13.533  5.400 8.133 6 3
7 172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC 13.066  6.400 6.966 -0.3 2 1
8 153 KIM Hansol KOR 13.066  6.300 6.766 5 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake

有明体操競技場

SUN 1 AUG 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men's Floor Exercise
男子種目別ゆか / Exercices au sol - hommes

Final
決勝 / Finale

 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Tie Break Report

タイブレークレポート / Départage des ex aequo

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 142 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 14.933 8.433 6.6001

127 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 14.933 8.433 6.5002

 172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC 13.066 6.966  7

153 KIM Hansol KOR 13.066 6.766  8

Note:

Tie break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the highest Execution score will prevail
2. The gymnast with the highest Difficulty score will prevail
3. If they remain tied, the gymnasts will share the same classification
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有明体操競技場
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男子種目別ゆか / Exercices au sol - hommes

 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Medallists

メダリスト / Médaillés

Medal NOCName

DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR - IsraelGOLD

ZAPATA Rayderley ESP - SpainSILVER

XIAO Ruoteng CHN - People's Republic of ChinaBRONZE
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Start
Order Name NOC Code Date of Birth Qualifications

Score and Rank
1 WHITLOCK Max GBR 13 JAN 1993 14.900(5)

Gold at 2016 OG, bronze in 2012. Three-time world champion in 2019, 2017 and 2015, silver in 2018 and 2013. Gold at 2019 and 2014
European Ch, bronze in 2013. Silver at 2018 and 2014 CWG. In other events - 4th in team event at 2020 OG. Gold in floor exercise in
2016 OG, bronze in all-around. He released a health and fitness book called 'The Whitlock Workout: Get Fit and Healthy in Minutes'.

2 YODER Alec USA 21 JAN 1997 15.200(4)
Finished 30th at 2018 WCh. Gold at 2014 Pacific Rim Ch. In other events - gold in team at 2014 Pacific Rim Ch. He underwent shoulder
surgery, which forced him to withdraw from the qualifying competition for the 2016 Olympics.

3 SUN Wei CHN 12 AUG 1995 14.833(6)
Finished 62nd at 2019 WCh, 12th in 2018. Placed 9th at 2017 Asian Ch, 6th in 2015. Bronze at 2018 Asian Games. In other events -
bronze in team event at 2020 OG, 4th in all-around. Gold at team event in 2018 WCh, silver in 2019. Gold in team event at 2017 Asian Ch.
He was weak as a child and his family wanted him to take up the sport in order to improve his health.

4 BELYAVSKIY David ROC 23 FEB 1992 14.733(9)
Finished 5th at 2016 OG, 7th in 2012. Silver at 2017 WCh, 8th in 2019, 7th in 2018. Gold at 2017 European Ch, silver in 2016, 4th in 2018.
In other events - gold in team event at 2020 OG, 26th in all-around. Silver in team at 2016 OG, bronze in parallel bars. He launched a
personal sportswear collection in 2019. 'We created a name brand that is now accessible to everyone.'

5 LEE Chih Kai TPE 3 APR 1996 15.266(1)
Finished 31st at 2016 OG. Silver at 2019 WCh, bronze in 2018, 22nd in 2015. Placed 6th at 2019 Asian Ch, 10th in 2017, 15th in 2015.
Silver at 2018 Pacific Rim Ch. In other events - 10th in team and 21st in all-around at 2020 OG. Gold in all-around at 2019 Asian Ch. He
was one of several young athletes featured in the documentary called 'Jump! Boys' and the sequel 'Jump! Men' in 2017.

6 KAYA Kazuma JPN 19 NOV 1996 14.833(7)
Bronze at 2015 WCh, 5th in 2019, 41st in 2018. In other events - silver in team event at 2020 OG, 25th in all-around. Gold in team event at
2015 WCh. Bronze in parallel bars and team event at 2019 WCh. He was inspired to take up the sport after watching the Japanese artistic
gymnastics team win the gold medal in the team event at the 2004 Olympics.

7 Mc CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 21 JUL 1999 15.266(2)
Bronze at 2019 WCh, 14th in 2017. Gold at 2018 European Ch, 5th in 2021, 14th in 2017. Gold at 2018 CWG. He was teased for
participating in what some consider to be a traditionally female sport. 'Everybody gets teased at school, but I never saw myself as a victim.'
He became the first IRL artistic gymnast to win a medal at the World Championships when he took bronze in 2019.

8 KAMEYAMA Kohei JPN 28 DEC 1988 15.266(2)
Gold at 2013 WCh, 17th in 2017, 46th in 2014. In 2019/2020 season - 1st in Baku WCup event. In other events - silver in team at 2014
WCh. He announced his retirement after he was not selected for the 2016 Olympics, but he returned in December 2016 with the aspiration
to compete on home soil. 'I had been thinking why I wanted to continue the sport and finally I found a reason for competing.'

R1 PETROV Matvei ALB 16 JUL 1990 14.733(10)
First reserve. Finished 110th at 2019 WCh, 7th in 2013. Gold at 2020 ECh, 20th in 2021. Won Osijek World Challenge Cup in June 2021.
He represented Russia before making the switch to Albania. He became the first artistic gymnast from Albania to win a medal at the ECh
when he won gold on pommel horse at the 2020 edition in Mersin, Turkey.

R2 FRASER Joe GBR 6 DEC 1998 14.666(11)
Second reserve. Finished 32nd at 2019 WCh, 62nd in 2018. Bronze at 2021 ECh, 20th in 2019. In other events - fourth at men's team
event at 2020 OG, 9th in individual all-around. Gold in parallel bars at 2019 WCh. He was born with six fingers on each hand and had an
operation to remove the extra digits when he was a baby.
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Start
Order Name NOC Code Date of Birth Qualifications

Score and Rank
R3 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 3 JAN 1998 14.600(12)

Third reserve. Fourth at 2019 WCh, 45th in 2018. Silver at 2017 Asian Ch. In other events - bronze in men's team event at 2020 OG. Won
gold in parallel bars at 2018 and 2017 WCh. He took up the sport at age three in Yibin, China. His motto is: 'Enjoy the process of shaping
your future. Don't give up in a hurry.'.

GARM1APPH-------------FNL-000001--_N59B 1 Report created Sun 1 Aug 2021 15:07 Page 2 / 2

Ariake Gymnastics Centre Artistic Gymnastics
有明体操競技場 体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique
Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake

Men's Pommel Horse
男子種目別あん馬 / Cheval d'arçons - hommes

SUN 1 AUG 2021 Final
Start Time 18:41 決勝 / Finale

Extended Start List
拡張スタートリスト / Liste de départ détaillée

Legend:
OG Olympic Games Rx Reserve



Ariake Gymnastics Centre

Centre de gymnastique d'Ariake

有明体操競技場

SUN 1 AUG 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men's Pommel Horse
男子種目別あん馬 / Cheval d'arçons - hommes

Final
決勝 / Finale

 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Results

結果 / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 134 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.583  7.000 8.583 5 1
2 180 LEE Chih Kai TPE 15.400  6.700 8.700 1 5
3 148 KAYA Kazuma JPN 14.900  6.600 8.300 7 6
4 169 BELYAVSKIY David ROC 14.833  6.400 8.433 9 4
5 147 KAMEYAMA Kohei JPN 14.600  6.800 7.800 2 8
6 195 YODER Alec USA 14.566  6.400 8.166 4 2
7 141 Mc CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 13.100  6.400 6.700 2 7
8 115 SUN Wei CHN 13.066  6.300 6.766 6 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Artistic Gymnastics

Men's Pommel Horse
男子種目別あん馬 / Cheval d'arçons - hommes

 

体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Medallists

メダリスト / Médaillés

Medal NOCName

WHITLOCK Max GBR - Great BritainGOLD

LEE Chih Kai TPE - Chinese TaipeiSILVER

KAYA Kazuma JPN - JapanBRONZE
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Start
Order Name NOC Code Date of Birth Qualifications

Score and Rank
1 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 16 APR 1990 14.900(5)

Gold at 2012 OG, silver in 2016. Gold at 2013 WCh, silver in 2018, 2014 and 2011, 5th in 2019. In other events - gold in team event at
2019 and 2011 PanAm Games. 'I'm planning to retire after [the 2020 Olympic Games in] Tokyo. I want to leave gymnastics and at the
same time have something going on. My biggest dream is to compete in CrossFit, even as an amateur.'

2 YOU Hao CHN 26 APR 1992 14.800(8)
Finished 6th at 2016 OG. Silver at 2015 WCh, bronze in 2014. In other events - gold in parallel bars at 2015 WCh, gold in team event at
2014 WCh. His wife WU Jiaojiao was a coach of the gymnastics team of Jiangsu Province, China.

3 LIU Yang CHN 10 SEP 1994 15.300(2)
Finished 4th at 2016 OG. Gold at 2014 WCh, bronze in 2017 and 2015, 4th in 2013. In other events - bronze in team event at 2016 OG.
His father sent him to learn gymnastics, hoping to improve his health and increase his confidence.

4 ABLIAZIN Denis ROC 3 AUG 1992 14.800(7)
Bronze at 2016 OG, 5th in 2012. Silver at 2017 WCh, bronze in 2014, 6th in 2019, 10th in 2015 and 2011, 21st in 2013. Gold at 2019 and
2014 European Ch, silver in 2016 and 2015, bronze in 2012. In other events - gold in team event at 2020 OG, 18th in floor exercise. In
2020, he opened a shop for gymnastics sports equipment in Penza, Russian Federation.

5 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 7 JAN 1995 14.933(4)
Gold at 2019 WCh, 5th in 2017, 9th in 2018, 10th in 2014, 13th in 2015, 15th in 2013. Gold at 2020 European Ch, silver in 2018. In 2021
season - 4th at Osijek - World Challenge Cup. He plans to become a gymnastics coach when he retires.

6 AIT SAID Samir FRA 1 NOV 1989 15.066(3)
Finished 9th at 2016 OG. Bronze at 2019 WCh, 4th in 2017 and 2015, 5th in 2014, 6th in 2013, 7th in 2009. Gold at 2013 European Ch,
silver in 2015, bronze in 2014, 6th in 2019 and 2016. He is motivated to win an Olympic medal to fulfil a promise to his late father: 'I will
show my medals to my father at his grave. The medal is not only my dream, it was also my father's dream.'

7 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 30 NOV 1990 15.333(1)
Gold at 2016 OG. Gold at 2018, 2017 and 2015 WCh, 4th in 2019, 6th in 2014, 9th in 2013. Gold at 2021, 2018, 2017, 2016 and 2015
European Ch. He was bullied about his size when he was a child: 'A lot of kids would make fun of me because I was short. I would just do
a salto [somersault] and ask them, 'Can you do that?' and then say, 'I can, because I am short'. It was never a problem for me.'

8 ASIL Adem TUR 21 FEB 1999 14.800(6)
Finished 30th at 2017 WCh. Finished 9th at 2021 European Ch, 4th in 2020. Finished 3rd at 2021 Osijek - World Challenge Cup. In other
events - silver in team event at 2020 European Ch, bronze in horizontal bar at 2021 European Ch. He sustained a foot injury during the
2020 European Ch but still claimed a silver medal with the Turkish team. Previously competed for Egypt.

R1 LODADIO Marco ITA 24 MAR 1992 14.633(9)
Silver at 2019 WCh, bronze in 2018, 13th in 2017, 64th in 2013. Gold at 2019 European Games. Silver at 2019 European Ch, 14th in
2018, 11th in 2017, 16th in 2016, 22nd in 2015. He underwent surgery on his right shoulder in July 2020. He says of this event: 'Rings
have an expression of strength that fascinates people. Even I was hooked unconsciously by the appeal of this apparatus.'

R2 DALALOYAN Artur ROC 26 APR 1996 14.500(10)
Finished 18th at 2019 WCh, 22nd in 2018. Finished 9th at 2019 European Ch, 11th in 2018, 13th in 2017. Finished 4th at 2014 Junior
European Ch. In other events - gold in team event at 2020 OG, 6th in all-around, 26th in pommel horse, 37th in floor exercise. Gold in
team event at 2019 WCh. Gold in floor exercise and all-around at 2018 WCh. In April 2021 he tore his Achilles while training.

R3 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 19 OCT 1992 14.466(11)
Finished 5th at 2016 OG, 9th in 2012. Finished 9th at 2019 WCh, 8th in 2018, 6th in 2017, 11th in 2015, 9th in 2014, 43rd in 2013, 26th in
2011. Gold at 2013 European Ch, bronze in 2020 and 2017, 6th in 2021, 8th in 2019. In other events - 7th in team event at 2020 OG,
bronze in vault at 2012 OG. He performed a triple front somersault on vault at the 2016 OG. The move was subsequently banned.
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有明体操競技場

MON 2 AUG 2021

Artistic Gymnastics

Men's Rings
男子種目別つり輪 / Anneaux - hommes

Final
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体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Results

結果 / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 114 LIU Yang CHN 15.500  6.500 9.000 2 3
2 117 YOU Hao CHN 15.300  6.600 8.700 8 2
3 139 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 15.200  6.300 8.900 1 7
4 128 AIT SAID Samir FRA 14.900  6.300 8.600 3 6
5 185 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 14.866  6.200 8.666 4 5
6 168 ABLIAZIN Denis ROC 14.833  6.300 8.533 7 4
7 184 ASIL Adem TUR 14.600  6.200 8.400 6 8
8 109 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 14.133  6.500 7.633 5 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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有明体操競技場

MON 2 AUG 2021

Artistic Gymnastics
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体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Medallists

メダリスト / Médaillés

Medal NOCName

LIU Yang CHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD

YOU Hao CHN - People's Republic of ChinaSILVER

PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE - GreeceBRONZE
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Start
Order Name NOC Code Date of Birth Qualifications

Score and Rank
1 ASIL Adem TUR 21 FEB 1999 14.766(4)

Finished 9th at 2021 an 2020 European Ch. Finished 2nd at 2021 Osijek - World Challenge Cup event. In other events - silver in team at
2020 European Ch, bronze in horizontal bar in 2021. Sustained a foot injury during the 2020 European Ch that meant that he could not
compete in floor or vault but he still claimed a silver medal with the Turkish team.

2 SOUZA Caio BRA 12 SEP 1993 14.700(7)
Placed 8th at 2018 WCh. Bronze at 2015 PanAm Games. Gold at 2021, 2018 PanAm Ch, bronze in 2014. Gold at 2012 South American
Ch. In other events - 9th in team at 2020 OG, 17th in all-around, 25th in floor, 36th in pommel horse. In 2019, he became the first Brazilian
gymnast to win a gold medal in the all-around event at the PanAm Games. Serves in the Air Force.

3 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC 12 FEB 1997 14.783(3)
Placed 5th at 2016 OG. Gold at 2019 WCh, 5th in 2018. Gold at 2015 European Ch, 7th in 2021, 9th in 2019, 6th in 2016. In other events -
gold in team at 2020 OG, bronze in all-around, 7th in floor, 14th in pommel horse. Wife Daria SPIRIDONOVA won silver in the team event
at the 2016 OG. In 2018 he founded Champions Academy gymnastics school in Putilkovo, near Moscow, Russian Federation.

4 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 8 AUG 1992 14.866(2)
Finished 11th at 2016 OG, 15th in 2012. Placed 25th at 2019 WCh, 7th in 2018. Silver at 2016 European Ch, bronze in 2013, 6th in 2021.
In other events - 13th in pommel horse at 2020 OG. He suffered a back injury in 2020. Older brother Vahagn won silver in rings at the
2016 European Ch and bronze in 2019.

5 ONDER Ahmet TUR 12 JUL 1996 14.466(8)
DNF at 2018 WCh. Finished 12th at 2021 European Ch, 8th in 2020, 18th in 2019. In other events - 13th in floor at 2020 OG, 24th in all-
around, 39th in pommel horse. He speaks four languages: Turkish, English, German and Bulgarian.

6 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 3 MAR 1998 14.866(1)
In 2019/20 season, finished 5th at Doha World Cup event, 1st in Baku and Melbourne, 6th at Turnier der Meister, 8th in Baku. Placed 2nd
at 2019 Zhaoqing World Challenge Cup event. In other events - 4th in floor exercise at 2019 Zhaoqing World Challenge Cup event.

7 ABLIAZIN Denis ROC 3 AUG 1992 14.733(5)
Silver at 2016 and 2012 OG. Finished 6th at 2015 WCh, 8th in 2014. Gold at 2017, 2014, 2013 European Ch, silver in 2015, 7th in 2016.
In other events - gold in team at 2020 OG, 18th in floor exercise. Silver in team, bronze in rings at 2016 OG. Bronze in floor exercise at
2012 OG. 'I played ice hockey and did BMX for some time but as there were no results, I decided to try myself in gymnastics.'

8 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 16 FEB 2000 14.712(6)
Placed 12th at 2019 WCh, 9th in 2018. Finished 4th at 2018 Asian Games. In other events - won floor at 2019 WCh, bronze in 2018. In
2018 he became the first artistic gymnast representing the Philippines to win a medal at the WCh when he won bronze in floor exercise. In
2019, he then became the first artistic gymnast representing the Philippines to win gold at the WCh. Relocated to Tokyo in 2017.

R1 YANG Hakseon KOR 6 DEC 1992 14.366(9)
Gold at 2012 OG. Gold at 2013, 2011 WCh, 8th in 2019, 9th in 2017, 7th in 2014, 4th in 2010. In other events - 11th in team at 2020 OG.
In 2012 he became the first athlete representing KOR to win a gold medal in artistic gymnastics at OG. In March 2016 he injured his right
Achilles during training and required surgery that caused him to miss the Olympics in Rio. Nicknamed 'The God of Vault'.

R2 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 10 OCT 1991 14.274(12)
Finished 13th at 2012 OG. Placed 7th at 2019 and 2011 WCh, 6th in 2018 and 2014, 24th in 2017, 10th in 2015. Gold at 2018 and 2014
Asian Games. In other events - silver in horizontal bar at 2015 Asian Ch. He was a torch bearer as the Olympic torch made its way
through Hong Kong, China ahead of 2008 OG in Beijing. In 2012, he became the first male gymnast to represent HKG at the Olympic
Games.
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R3 MIR Nicolau ESP 10 MAY 2000 14.133(13)

Placed 12th at 2019 European Games. Finished 14th at 2019 European Ch. In other events - 12th in team at 2020 OG, 45th in floor, 48th
in all-around, 58th in pommel horse. He underwent surgery on a left shoulder injury in May 2020. His parents have coached gymnastics at
Club Esportiu Xelska in Palma de Mallorca, Spain. 'Since I was little I've always been in the gym. I was almost born there.'
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体操競技 / Gymnastique artistique

Results

結果 / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 156 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 14.78314.733-0.16.0001 8.833  1 6
 14.8335.6002 9.233  

2 168 ABLIAZIN Denis ROC 14.78314.7665.6001 9.166  5 7
 14.8005.6002 9.200  

3 102 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.73314.8005.6001 9.200  2 4
 14.666-0.15.6002 9.166  

4 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.71614.566-0.15.6001 9.066  6 8
 14.8665.6002 9.266  

5 172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC 14.71614.8335.6001 9.233  3 3
 14.6005.6002 9.000  

6 184 ASIL Adem TUR 14.44915.2666.0001 9.266  4 1
 13.6335.6002 8.033  

7 186 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.06613.8335.2001 8.633  8 5
 14.3005.2002 9.100  

8 108 SOUZA Caio BRA 13.68314.4665.6001 8.866  7 2
 12.9005.2002 7.700  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Tie Break Report

タイブレークレポート / Départage des ex aequo

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Highest Execution
Score

Highest
Vault

Highest Difficulty
Score

 156 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 14.7831 14.833   (V2)   

168 ABLIAZIN Denis ROC 14.7832 14.800   (V2)   

 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.7164 14.866   (V2)   

172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC 14.7165 14.833   (V1)   

Note:

Tie break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the highest score for either vault will prevail
2. The gymnast with the highest Execution score of either vault will prevail
3. The gymnast with the highest Difficulty score of either vault will prevail
4. If they remain tied, the gymnasts will share the same classification

Legend:

V Vault number
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Medallists

メダリスト / Médaillés

Medal NOCName

SHIN Jeahwan KOR - Republic of KoreaGOLD

ABLIAZIN Denis ROC - ROCSILVER

DAVTYAN Artur ARM - ArmeniaBRONZE
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Start
Order Name NOC Code Date of Birth Qualifications

Score and Rank
1 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 28 JUL 1993 15.566(4)

Finished 39th at 2016 OG. Placed 5th at 2019 WCh, 11th in 2018, 8th in 2017. Gold at 2021 and 2020 European Ch. In other events -
17th in pommel horse at 2020 OG. He won gold at the 2021 European Ch just three weeks after testing positive for Covid-19: 'After I
tested positive, I sank into despair a bit. As there is no room for mistakes in gymnastics. There is also no room for desperation.'

2 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 3 JAN 1998 16.166(1)
Two-time world champion in 2018 and 2017, 16th in 2019. Gold at 2018 Asian Games. Gold at 2017 Asian Ch. Bronze at 2014 Pacific Rim
Ch, 9th in 2016. In other events - bronze in team at 2020 OG, 12th in pommel horse. Gold in team at 2018 WCh, silver in 2019. Gold in
rings and team at 2017 Asian Ch, silver in pommel horse. He was troubled by a shoulder injury at the 2019 World Championships.

3 MIKULAK Samuel USA 13 OCT 1992 15.433(5)
Placed 14th at 2016 OG, 13th in 2012. Placed 28th at 2019 WCh, 4th in 2018, 11th in 2013. Bronze at 2015 PanAm Games. Silver at
2018 Pacific Rim Ch, bronze in 2012. In other events - 5th in team at 2020 OG, 12th in all-around, 15th in floor, 23rd in pommel horse,
25th in rings. He was on a mental health panel presented by USA Gymnastics in May 2021: 'I had a 'fake it till I make it' mentality.'

4 YOU Hao CHN 26 APR 1992 15.666(3)
Finished 8th at 2016 OG. Gold at 2015 WCh, 9th in 2014, 4th in 2013. In other events - silver in rings at 2020 OG. Bronze in team event at
2016 OG. Silver in rings at 2015 WCh, bronze in 2014. Gold in team event at 2014 WCh, bronze in 2015. He took up the sport at age four
in 1996. His wife WU Jiaojiao was a coach of the gymnastics team in Jiangsu province.

5 BELYAVSKIY David ROC 23 FEB 1992 15.325(9)
Bronze at 2016 OG, 14th in 2012. Bronze at 2017 WCh, 7th in 2018, 13th in 2015. Gold at 2016 European Ch, silver in 2021, 2018 and
2014, bronze in 2013. In other events - gold in team at 2020 OG, 4th in pommel horse, 23rd in rings, 26th in all-around, 59th in floor. He
launched his personal sportswear collection in 2019. 'We created a name brand that is now accessible to everyone.'

6 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR 26 NOV 1991 15.333(8)
Finished 51st at 2016 OG. Placed 7th at 2019 WCh, 13th in 2018, 22nd in 2017, 16th in 2014. Silver at 2020 and 2019 European Ch. In
other events - 7th in team at 2020 OG, 19th in individual all-around, 40th in rings. He competed for UKR until 2013 before switching
allegiances to AZE for two years then changing back to UKR in 2017, after approval from the International Gymnastics Federation.

7 FRASER Joe GBR 6 DEC 1998 15.400(7)
Gold at 2019 WCh, 50th in 2018. Placed 45th at 2021 European Ch, 19th in 2019, 8th in 2018, 20th in 2017. Gold at 2016 Junior WCh. In
other events - 4th in team at 2020 OG, 9th in individual all-around, 11th in pommel horse, 12th in rings, 23rd in floor exercise. He was born
with six fingers on each hand and had an operation to remove the extra fingers when he was a baby.

8 DAUSER Lukas GER 15 JUN 1993 15.733(2)
Finished 19th at 2016 OG. Placed 8th at 2019 and 2018 WCh, 25th in 2014. Silver at 2017 European Ch, bronze in 2021, 11th in 2019. In
other events - 8th in team at 2020 OG, 18th in all-around, 30th in pommel horse, 32nd in floor. The International Gymnastics Federation
named an element on parallel bars after him in 2015. 'The Dauser' involves a giant swing backward with Makuts to upper arm hang.

R1 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 7 AUG 2001 15.300(10)
First Olympics. In other events - gold in individual all-around at 2020 OG, silver in team event, 9th in pommel horse, 10th in floor exercise,
27th in rings. Bronze in team event at 2019 WCh. He was influenced by his older brothers Takuya and Kengo, who have competed in
artistic gymnastics at club and university level in Japan.

R2 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 23 JUL 1996 15.241(11)
Finished 50th at 2019 WCh, 13th in 2018, 11th in 2017. In other events - silver in team at 2020 OG, 14th in floor exercise, 17th in rings,
25th in pommel horse, 28th in individual all-around. Bronze in team event at 2019 and 2018 WCh. His younger brother Kakeru has
represented JPN in artistic gymnastics, and won a bronze medal in the team event at the 2019 World Championships.
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R3 DALALOYAN Artur ROC 26 APR 1996 15.233(12)

Bronze at 2018 WCh, 11th in 2019. Gold at 2018 European Ch, 4th in 2019. In other events - gold in team at 2020 OG, 6th in all-around,
10th in rings, 26th in pommel horse, 37th in floor. Gold in team at 2019 WCh, silver in vault and individual all-around, bronze in horizontal
bar. He competed with a broken foot at the 2017 World Championships. Underwent surgery for a torn Achilles in April 2021.
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結果 / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 118 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 16.233  6.900 9.333 1 2
2 135 DAUSER Lukas GER 15.700  6.700 9.000 2 8
3 183 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 15.633  7.000 8.633 4 1
4 117 YOU Hao CHN 15.466  6.900 8.566 3 4
5 169 BELYAVSKIY David ROC 15.200  6.600 8.600 9 5
6 192 MIKULAK Samuel USA 15.000  6.400 8.600 5 3
7 188 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR 14.533  6.100 8.433 8 6
8 131 FRASER Joe GBR 14.500  6.100 8.400 7 7

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Medal NOCName

ZOU Jingyuan CHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD

DAUSER Lukas GER - GermanySILVER

ARICAN Ferhat TUR - TurkeyBRONZE
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1 KARIMI Milad KAZ 21 JUN 1999 14.766(2)

Finished 24th at 2019 WCh, 54th in 2018, 21st in 2017. Bronze at 2017 Asian Ch In other events - 5th in floor at 2020 OG, 14th in
individual all-around, 17th in vault, 49th in rings. Has a routine to combat nervousness. 'It happens that I throw things, accessories all
around the room if the competition is late, and then I gradually collect them, I clean and it calms me down.'

2 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC 12 FEB 1997 14.466(5)
Finished 68th at 2016 OG. Placed 11th at 2019 WCh, 16th in 2018, 11th in 2017. Finished 10th at 2021 European Ch, 15th in 2019, 9th in
2018. In other events - gold in team at 2020 OG, bronze in individual all-around, 5th in vault, 7th in floor exercise. His wife Daria
SPIRIDONOVA represented the ROC in artistic gymnastics, and took silver in the team event at the 2016 Olympics.

3 MALONE Brody USA 7 JAN 2000 14.533(4)
Finished 48th at 2019 PanAm Games. In other events - 5th in team at 2020 OG, 10th in individual all-around, 19th in rings, 28th in pommel
horse, 39th in floor. Silver in team event at 2019 PanAm Games. His father John competed in rodeo at Georgia Southern University in the
USA. His late mother Tracy competed in equestrian jumping. During high school he competed in regional rodeo events.

4 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 21 OCT 2002 14.433(6)
Gold at 2018 Youth OG. Placed 25th at 2019 Junior WCh. In other events - silver in team at 2020 OG, 5th in individual all-around, 11th in
floor, 22nd in pommel horse. Gold in parallel bars, pommel horse and team at 2019 Junior WCh. Won six medals at 2018 YOG. His
mother enrolled him in a gymnastics club because he was fascinated by Japanese superhero television series 'Kamen Rider Hibiki'.

5 BULL Tyson AUS 21 MAY 1993 14.433(7)
Placed 7th at 2019 WCh, 11th in 2018, 23rd in 2017. Silver at 2010 Pacific Rim Ch. Won NCh in 2021, 2019, 2017 and 2015. In other
events - gold in team at 2019 Oceania Ch. He says he experienced anxiety, relief and disbelief at 2019 WCh in Stuttgart, Germany, when
his 2020 OG berth was confirmed. 'More than anything I felt like I was repaying all my coaches, mentors and especially family.'

6 SRBIC Tin CRO 11 SEP 1996 14.633(3)
Gold at 2017 WCh, silver in 2019, 4th in 2018. Silver at 2020 and 2019 European Ch. His partner Ana DEREK represented CRO in artistic
gymnastics at the 2016 Olympics in Rio. The gym he trains at in Croatia has no landing pit. 'We learn all the elements with hard landings,
but when you do that you fall a lot of times, so you learn how to land.'

7 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 7 AUG 2001 15.033(1)
Placed 4th at 2019 WCh. In other events - gold in individual all-around at 2020 OG, silver in team, 9th in pommel horse and 10th in floor.
Bronze in team event at 2019 WCh. His older brothers Takuya and Kengo have competed in artistic gymnastics at club and university
level in Japan respectively. Ambition has  been to win gold in the all-around and team events at the 2020, 2024 and 2028 Olympics.

8 DEURLOO Bart NED 23 FEB 1991 14.400(8)
Finished 10th at 2016 OG. Bronze at 2017 WCh, 29th in 2019, 12th in 2018. Placed 1st in NCh in 2018, 2017 and 2016, 2nd in 2019,
2014 and 2012. In other events - 15th in individual all-around at 2016 OG. Became first NED male artistic gymnast to reach individual all-
around final at OG when he accomplished the feat in 2016 in Rio de Janeiro. Supports Dutch football club Feyenoord.

R1 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 10 NOV 1997 14.333(9)
Finished 22nd at 2016 OG. Finished 4th at 2019 WCh, 22nd in 2018, 29th in 2017. In other events - 50th in floor and individual all-around
at 2020 OG, 61st in rings and 74th in pommel horse. Gold in parallel bars and floor at 2018 CWG. Works with anti-bullying campaign 'Be
the Hero'. 'When I was a student I was bullied at school. They would tease me about the colour of my skin.'

R2 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 30 JAN 1996 14.266(10)
Finished 20th at 2019 WCh, 7th in 2018, 14th in 2017, 26th in 2015. Bronze at 2018 Asian Games. Silver at 2017 Asian Ch. In other
events - silver in individual all-around at 2020 OG, bronze in floor and team. Gold in pommel horse and team at 2018 WCh. Gold in
individual all-around at 2017 WCh. 'I feel like I'm so cool when I am performing my best. I am a total narcissist.'
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R3 LIN Chaopan CHN 27 AUG 1995 14.200(11)

Finished 14th at 2016 OG. Placed 6th at 2019 WCh, 17th in 2018, 19th in 2017. Gold at 2017 Asian Ch, silver in 2012. In other events -
bronze in team at 2020 OG, 20th in pommel horse, 26th in floor, 27th in individual all-around, 41st in rings. Gold in team at 2018 and 2014
WCh. Gold in parallel bars at 2013 WCh. 'With determination, there is strength. With perseverance, there is success.'
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Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
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Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 146 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 15.066  6.500 8.566 1 7
2 119 SRBIC Tin CRO 14.900  6.500 8.400 3 6
3 172 NAGORNYY Nikita ROC 14.533  6.000 8.533 5 2
4 191 MALONE Brody USA 14.200  6.500 7.700 4 3
5 103 BULL Tyson AUS 12.466  5.800 6.666 7 5
6 149 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 12.333  6.100 6.233 6 4
7 161 DEURLOO Bart NED 12.266  5.600 6.666 8 8
8 152 KARIMI Milad KAZ 11.266  5.000 6.266 2 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN - JapanGOLD

SRBIC Tin CRO - CroatiaSILVER
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